To help our valued
customers even more we
want to advise you in
advance as to your tax

dates for the coming
year.
Please note we have

advised the GST, PAYE
and Income Tax dates
applicable to you and
your business.

We will be in contact with
you closer to each date to
advise the amount of
those payments.
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2024 taxation dates for our valued 2 monthly GST customers
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PO Box 20216

Glen Eden
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Phone: 09-869-2200

E-mail: info@taelsolutions.co.nz

S

W T

F

S

S M

T W T F S

7
14

M
1
8

T
2 3 4
9 10 11
16 17 18

21 22 23 24 25
28 29 30 31

May

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

4 5
11 12
18 19
25 26

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 15 16 17
20 21 22 23 24

27(28)29

June

S M T W T

T W T F S

5
12
19
26

6
13
20
27

1 2
8 9
14 15 16
21 22 23
28 29 30

September

10
17
24
31
31

11
18
25

16 17
23 24
30

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 12 13 14 15
18 19 20 21 22
25 26 27 29

October

T W T

S M

T W T F S

N
® o ©NIZ

30

3 4 5
10 11 12
17 18 19
24 25 26

13
20
27

14
21
28

6 7
13 14
20 21

27‘ED

1 2 3 4 5
8 9 10 11 12
15 16 17 18 19
22 23 24 25 26
29 30 31

March April
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6
3456 7 89 s 9 1011 12 13
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30
31
July August
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 6 1 2 3
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
28 29 30 31 25 26 2729 30 31
November December
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 4 5 6 7 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31



